LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE NANTEUIL

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVITAhWN R

Nom

VERCAIGNE MCEL
CAPELLE MARC
CAPELLE MARC
CAPELLE MARC
GORNIAK CORDARO
HONOREZ CLAUDE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CAPELLE MARC
SAUDOYER KEVIN
LHOIR WILLY
SAUDOYER KEVIN
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
LEROY RICHARD
GENLAIN PHIL.
CERFONTAINE M
DUBART GILBERT
CERFONTAINE M
HANTON J-LOUIS
PERMANNE FRANC.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
CANTINEAU FR
FERON-LELEU
NICAISE JEAN
GUERY SALVATORE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
LECOMTE CHRIST.
MASY HILAIRE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
GORNIAK CORDARO
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
VERCAIGNE MCEL
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CANION SOBKOW.
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
SAUDOYER KEVIN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
GORNIAK CORDARO
GORNIAK CORDARO
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DRAMAIX ROBERT
GORNIAK CORDARO
HONOREZ CLAUDE
CANION SOBKOW.
SAUDOYER KEVIN
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DEBIEVE WINDAL
DRAMAIX GEORGES
CAPELLE MARC
LEROY RICHARD
CAPELLE MARC
SAEY RUDY
TREFOIS MICHEL
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
DEHUT ALAIN
BASTIEN PF
LAURENT PF
CAVENAILLE BERN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
CANTINEAU FR
DRAMAIX ROBERT
BASTIEN PF
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
BASTIEN PF
SAUDOYER KEVIN
DECOOMAN SERGE
LHOIR WILLY
JEANNOTTE A & B
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
HANTON J-LOUIS
SAUDOYER KEVIN
GENLAIN PHIL.
CAVENAILLE BERN
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
HANTON J-LOUIS
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CANION SOBKOW.
PEPIN ROBERT
CANION SOBKOW.
GORNIAK CORDARO
SAEY RUDY

: 08'20''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

TERTRE
BAUDOUR
BAUDOUR
BAUDOUR
HORNU
BOUSSU
TERTRE
TERTRE
BAUDOUR
TERTRE
HERCHIES
TERTRE
MEVERGNIES
BASSILLY
HORNU
SIRAULT
NEUFMAISON
BOUSSU
NEUFMAISON
BAUDOUR
DOUR
TERTRE
SIRAULT
QUIEVRAIN
SIRAULT
VAUDIGNIES
BASSILLY
TERTRE
TERTRE
DOUR
HERCHIES
TERTRE
HORNU
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
TERTRE
THULIN
WASMES
THULIN
TERTRE
BASSILLY
TERTRE
BASSILLY
HORNU
HORNU
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
HORNU
BOUSSU
WASMES
TERTRE
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
JURBISE
BAUDOUR
HORNU
BAUDOUR
QUIEVRAIN
HAUTRAGE
TERTRE
TERTRE
GHLIN
HORNU
TERTRE
WARQUIGNIES
BASSILLY
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
HORNU
TERTRE
TERTRE
TERTRE
HORNU
TERTRE
BASSILLY
HERCHIES
DOUR
TERTRE
TERTRE
BAUDOUR
TERTRE
SIRAULT
WARQUIGNIES
THULIN
MEVERGNIES
BASSILLY
BAUDOUR
DOUR
WASMES
ONNEZIES
WASMES
HORNU
QUIEVRAIN
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DU 02/05/15

d'amat.
No alu

141147167
141041201
141041168
141041203
141181130
141018360
141032221
141032134
141041210
141032220
141147436
141032167
141059271
141059007
141180129
149046833
141010206
141034232
141010209
141146794
141180446
141032145
141059505
141033343
141147413
141008907
141194288
141032230
141032204
141052933
142302207
141032155
141181136
141059022
141059012
141059046
141147153
141034162
141181285
141034168
141032203
141059026
141032187
141059075
141181107
141017994
141017298
141147247
141181135
141018313
141017537
141032124
141017335
141200443
141022035
141041197
141180149
141041226
144138808
141034322
141032121
141032175
141066799
141041043
141041683
141052844
141059074
141059514
141147256
141041064
141032112
141032229
141032137
141041041
141032189
141194263
141147443
141180162
141032183
141032164
141146766
141032102
149046810
141052853
141034372
141059940
141059039
141146779
141052884
141181282
141180500
141181288
141181114
141034483

engages : 65

Marq.
1/ 5 10
9/ 9 10
2/ 9 10
6/ 9 10
11/ 14 10
2/ 17 10
34/ 48 10
29/ 48 10
1/ 9 10
16/ 48 10
3/ 4 10
41/ 48 10
9/ 12 10
15/ 35 10
3/ 4 10.
4/ 4 10.
3/ 8 10.
1/ 9 10.
1/ 8 10
5/ 10 10
2/ 17 10
2/ 48 10
3/ 11 10
3/ 7 10
3/ 3 10
1/ 7 10
18/ 35 10
40/ 48 10
1/ 48 10
5/ 18 10
3/ 3 10
22/ 48 10
9/ 14 10
1/ 35 10
20/ 35 10
27/ 35 10
2/ 5 10
7/ 9 10
4/ 12 10
2/ 9 10
30/ 48 10
2/ 35 10
21/ 48 10
6/ 35 10
3/ 14 10
1/ 14 10
14/ 37 10
1/ 9 10
6/ 14 10
1/ 17 10
7/ 12 10
43/ 48 10
4/ 37 10
8/ 37 10
1/ 7 10
3/ 9 10.
1/ 4 10.
7/ 9 10.
2/ 14 10
4/ 4 10.
8/ 48 10
10/ 48 10
2/ 6 10
22/ 22 10
1/ 6 10
1/ 5 10
8/ 35 11
2/ 11 10
5/ 9 10
1/ 22 10
18/ 48 10
12/ 48 10
44/ 48 10
19/ 22 10
36/ 48 10
6/ 6 11
1/ 4 10
2/ 3 10
5/ 48 10
7/ 48 10
8/ 10 10
9/ 48 10
1/ 4 10
3/ 5 10
1/ 9 10
1/ 12 11
33/ 35 11
4/ 10 10
6/ 18 10
8/ 12 10
3/ 7 10
3/ 12 10
7/ 14 10
10/ 14 10
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H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

-400
.250
.300
.300
.450
.180
.489
.169
.470
.509
.580
.379
.530
.342
.240
.580
.030
.380
.230
.330
.270
.509
.460
.090
.140
.500
.202
.029
.029
.390
.318
.119
.040
.412
.502
.532
.330
.130
.019
.200
.519
.522
.569
.582
.180
.250
.570
.332
.030
.290
.209
.089
.500
.550
.269
.120
.230
.250
.060
.470
.319
.319
.160
.550
.330
.480
.302
.060
.032
.260
.239
.269
.289
.470
.389
.510
.530
.250
.039
.069
.130
.119
.380
.260
.030
.190
.292
-390
-490
.269
.501
.329
.240
.550

165381
167493
2
3
162984
162220
163840
2
4

3
174298
4

182959
189981
159383
167551
171855
161104
2

167324
157315
5

168568
156446
167473
172764
2

6

7

157229
171971

NV WN

14

15

16

3

17
190478
2

52204

NORRWNWONWNN

Vitesse

1348.
1346.
1345.
1345.
1338.
1337.
1334.
1328.
1321.
1301.
1291.
1283.
1271.
1270.
1260.
1260.
1253.
1233.
.967
1225.
1224.
1224.
1223.
1220.
1220.
1218.
1215.
1213.
.195
.719
1206.
.952
1197.
1197.
1196.
.701
.656
1191.
1190.
1190.
1188.
1188.
1187.
1187.
1178.
1177.

1232

1213
1212

1202

1195
1193

1172
1172

1155

1153
1152
1152

1145

1142
1142

1135

215
226
325
325
678
345
039
989
096
885
415
694
579
181
941
098
958
253

368
718
072
576
804
352
078
204
195

56

825
208
078

529
827
494
409
347
691
604
482
488

.968
1172.

366

.125
1171.
1171.
1169.
1165.
1164.
1164.
1161.
1160.
1159.
1159.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1157.
1156.
1156.
.98
1154.
.785
.298
.048
1150.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1147.
1147.

404
03

047
396
687
469
533
133
79

104
152
621
621
024
242
162

876

576
172
903
224
559
496
578
495

.214
1144,
1144.
1144.

814
357
148

.653
.438
1141.
1141.
1141.
1140.
1140.
1137.
1137.
1136.
1136.
.432

899
235
119
975
856
56

251
767
569

Heure -800



CHEVALIER RT
LHOIR WILLY
CAVENAILLE BERN
CANTINEAU FR
VERCAIGNE MCEL
HENRY-BLANC
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
DRAMAIX GEORGES
PERMANNE FRANC.
DRAMAIX GEORGES
SAUDOYER KEVIN
BASTIEN PF
BASTIEN PF
LEROY RICHARD
SAUDOYER KEVIN
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CHEVALIER RT
SAEY RUDY
LECOMTE CHRIST.
VERCAIGNE MCEL
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAEY RUDY
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
BASTIEN PF
DUPONT JOSEPH
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
ANGELINI FABRIC
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
CAVENAILLE BERN
ANGELINI FABRIC
FERON-LELEU
CAPELLE MARC
SAUDOYER KEVIN
JEANNOTTE A & B
SAUDOYER KEVIN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
LAURENT PF
CARON EDDY
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
MAYEUR WILLY
HONOREZ CLAUDE
FLAMME BERNARD
HONOREZ CLAUDE
BETH OLIVIER
DEHUT ALAIN
DEMORY SERGE
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CANTINEAU FR
ANGELINI FABRIC
DUPONT JOSEPH
STEENHAUT ANDRE
PERMANNE FRANC.
VERCAIGNE MCEL
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
PERMANNE FRANC.
ROBERT ROGER
PERMANNE FRANC.
COLSOULLE LAUR.
CHIACCHIETTA P
BASTIEN PF
VAILLANT RENE
DUBART GILBERT
DEBIEVE WINDAL
NICAISE JEAN
DEBIEVE WINDAL
CARLIER MICHEL
SAEY RUDY
TOMASI J-PIERRE
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
BETH JC -HACHEZ
DRAMAIX GEORGES
GORNIAK CORDARO
SAUDOYER KEVIN
MAYEUR WILLY
CAPELLE MARC
COLSOULLE LAUR.
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CANION SOBKOW.
COLSOULLE LAUR.
GORNIAK CORDARO
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STOREZ ERIC
HONOREZ CLAUDE
FLAMME BERNARD
HONOREZ CLAUDE
GORNIAK CORDARO
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DUBART GILBERT
DRAMAIX ROBERT
LAURENT PF
DEBIEVE WINDAL
HONOREZ CLAUDE
HENRY-BLANC
GUERY SALVATORE
SAUDOYER KEVIN
SAUDOYER KEVIN
DUPONT JOSEPH

HORNU
HERCHIES
WARQUIGNIES
SIRAULT
TERTRE
WASMES
MEVERGNIES
JURBISE
DOUR
JURBISE
TERTRE
HORNU
HORNU
HORNU
TERTRE
DOUR
HORNU
QUIEVRAIN
DOUR
TERTRE
TERTRE
QUIEVRAIN
SIRAULT
HORNU
WARQUIGNIES
TERTRE
TERTRE
WASMES
SIRAULT
WARQUIGNIES
WASMES
QUIEVRAIN
BAUDOUR
TERTRE
DOUR
TERTRE
BASSILLY
TERTRE
DOUR
BASSILLY
TERTRE
BAUDOUR
BOUSSU
HORNU
BOUSSU
NEUFVILLES
GHLIN
TERTRE
THULIN
SIRAULT
WASMES
WARQUIGNIES
BASSILLY
DOUR
TERTRE
BASSILLY
TERTRE
DOUR
BOUSSU
DOUR
BAISIEUX
HAUTRAGE
HORNU
MAISIERE
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
BOUSSU
HERCHIES
QUIEVRAIN
BOUSSU
MEVERGNIES
C-N-D-L
JURBISE
HORNU
TERTRE
BAUDOUR
BAUDOUR
BAISIEUX
THULIN
WASMES
BAISIEUX
HORNU
BASSILLY
HORNU
BOUSSU
HORNU
BOUSSU
HORNU
BASSILLY
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
TERTRE
BOUSSU
BOUSSU
WASMES
VAUDIGNIES
TERTRE
TERTRE
WARQUIGNIES
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1

141180124 5 10.44.259
141147431 2/ 4 10.53.400
141052830 4/ 5 10.40.300
141059564 1/ 11  10.48.480
141147174 5/ 5 10.46.010
141200519 5/ 6 10.40.460
141059215 6/ 12 11.01.400
141022069 6/ 7 10.51.459
141180422 6/ 17 10.39.070
141022033 7/ 7 10.51.599
141032178 15/ 48 10.45.059
141041042 13/ 22 10.45.200
141041114 16/ 22 10.45.220
141062929 2/ 4 10.41.120
141032162 47/ 48 10.45.129
141052918 1/ 18 10.39.260
141041384 3/ 5 10.45.219
141034492 13/ 14 10.38.580
141052916 16/ 18 10.39.380
141147155 4/ 5 10.46.540
141032114 13/ 48 10.45.359
141034285 5/ 14  10.39.110
141147396 1/ 7 10.50.096
141198370 3/ 22 10.45.550
141074180 3/ 4 10.42.160
142154808 32/ 48 10.45.459
141032224 4/ 48 10.45.469
141018847 7/ 14  10.42.250
141147376 4/ 7 10.50.386
141052863 2/ 5 10.42.050
141017910 12/ 14 10.42.400
141033371 5/ 7 10.39.360
141041246 8/ 9 10.49.350
141032170 3/ 48 10.46.329
141180169 1/ 3 10.41.050
141032141 37/ 48 10.46.409
141059067 17/ 35 11.10.102
141041701 6/ 6 10.48.440
141018196 3/ 5 10.41.039
141059038 25/ 35 11.10.232
141032169 48/ 48 10.47.019
141041380 2/ 4 10.49.510
141111168 12/ 17 10.45.420
141180337 5/ 6 10.43.110
141018324 7/ 17  10.45.490
141194208 2/ 12 11.03.578
141066793 1/ 6 10.53.150
141147109 1/ 3 10.49.182
141034155 5/ 9 10.44.130
141059506 11/ 11 10.52.070
141018858 2/ 14  10.44.220
141074166 4/ 4 10.44.380
141059095 9/ 35 11.12.012
141180442 5/ 17  10.42.270
141147154 3/ 5 10.49.470
141059024 7/ 35 11.12.052
141032101 6/ 48 10.48.279
141180437 10/ 17 10.42.370
141181163 1/ 1 10.47.530
141180426 16/ 17 10.42.420
141002308 6/ 9 10.40.161
141034123 1/ 4 10.50.130
141041123 9/ 22 10.49.010
141017610 1/ 3 10.57.160
141034202 4/ 9 10.46.260
141017330 18/ 37 10.44.570
141147407 1/ 3 10.52.170
141017368 24/ 37 10.45.010
141147078 4/ 6 10.56.090
141034482 12/ 14 10.42.280
141017958 1/ 3 10.47.490
141059219 2/ 12 11.06.390
141058720 2/ 9 11.06.590
141022057 2/ 7 10.56.369
141181112 10/ 14 10.48.500
142154819 45/ 48 10.49.389
141181554 1/ 4 10.52.270
141041194 4/ 9 10.53.090
144223640 4/ 9 10.41.221
141034144 4/ 9 10.46.210
141018620 10/ 12 10.49.269
141188712 5/ 9 10.41.371
141181106 13/ 14 10.49.340
141059106 11/ 35 11.14.222
141018406 1/ 5 10.49.200
141018330 3/ 17 10.48.560
141180336 4/ 6 10.46.230
141018345 11/ 17 10.48.590
141181126 4/ 14  10.49.430
141059114 22/ 35 11.14.312
141034249 6/ 9 10.48.010
141147249 8/ 9 10.54.422
141041687 4/ 6 10.52.380
141017349 36/ 37 10.46.400
141018362 16/ 17 10.49.140
141017930 4/ 6 10.46.490
141007503 7/ 7 10.59.070
141032130 38/ 48 10.50.559
141032116 27/ 48 10.51.009
141067962 2/ 4 10.47.320
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APDPWNWNWULIANW
N

13
29

4
163089
5

154542
165445

7
173039
2

4
2

5
171656
5
162316
4
183291

WN A
o

(o)

2673
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N

1134.
1134.
1133.
1132.
1132.
1132.
1131.
1131.
1130.
1129.
1129.
1129.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1127.
1127.
1126.
1126.
1125.
1125.
1125.
1124.
1124.
1124.
1124.
1123.
1122.
1121.
1121.
1120.
1120.
1119.
1117.
1117.
1116.
1116.
1115.
1115.
1114.
1114.
1113.
1113.
1113.
1112.
1111.
1111.
1109.
1108.
1108.
1107.
1105.
1104.
1104.
1104.
1103.
1103.
1103.
1102.
1102.
1101.
1101.
1101.
1100.
1100.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1098.
1097.
1097.
1096.
1095.
1094.
1094.
1093.
1093.
1092.
1091.
1091.
1089.
1089.
1089.
1089.
1089.
1088.
1088.
1088.
1088.
1087.
1087.
1087.
1087.
1085.
1085.
1085.
1084.
1084.



195
196
197
198
199
200

SAUDOYER KEVIN
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CANTINEAU FR
SAEY RUDY
BASTIEN PF
DEBIEVE WINDAL

TERTRE
THULIN
SIRAULT
QUIEVRAIN
HORNU
BOUSSU
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23/ 48 10.
3/ 9 10.
4/ 11 10.
7/ 14 10.
11/ 22 10.
27/ 37 10.

141032182
141034152
141059538
141034306
141182212
141017370

Pge p

.109
.350
.360
.390
.380
.250

[elololelele]

OOOOOK

Noooyuvioyw

1083.
1083.
1083.
1082.
1082.
1081.

729
612
342
579
15
73



